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Pay Dates for: 2022/2023 
        

Permanent Employees 
End-Of-Month  Classified 

Timesheets ~ 15th  Certificated 
Timesheets ~ 10th 

Fri 07/29/22  Fri 07/15/22  Fri 07/08/22 
Wed 08/31/22  Mon 08/15/22  Wed 08/10/22 
Fri 09/30/22  Thur 09/15/22  Fri 09/09/22 

Mon 10/31/22  Fri 10/14/22  Mon 10/10/22 
Wed 11/30/22  Tue 11/15/22  Thur 11/10/22 
Fri 12/30/22  Thur 12/15/22  Fri 12/09/22 

Tue 01/31/23  Fri 01/13/23  Tue 01/10/23 
Tue 02/28/23  Wed 02/15/23  Fri 02/10/23 
Fri 03/31/23  Wed 03/15/23  Fri 03/10/23 
Fri 04/28/23  Fri 04/14/23  Mon 04/10/23 

Wed 05/31/23  Mon 05/15/23  Wed 05/10/23 
Fri 06/30/23  Thur 05/15/23  Fri 06/09/23 

 
 
 
*Dates subject to change per Yolo County Office of Education. 
 
**Timesheets are due on the last working day of the month, aka End-of-Month (EOM) pay dates. 
 
***December and June timesheets are due on: 12/16/22 and 06/16/23. 
 


